

Email: Info@parishmeatprocessing.com

USDA Beef Processing Price List

Beef Kill Fee	\$100.00/Head
Processing Fee	\$1.30/lb Hanging Weight

Vacuum Sealed, Labeled and Boxed

Extra Items

	Keep Head	\$25.00/Head
	Keep Hide	\$30.00/Hide
	Keep Fat	\$1.00/lb
	Keep Bones	\$1.00/lb
,	Splitting into ¼ Charge	\$15 per 1/4 Split

Patties

25 Lb Minimum. Choice of 4,6,8 Oz Patties

*****IMPORTANT INFORMATION*****

There will be a MINIMUM hanging weight charge of 400 lb per animal. If animal hangs less than 400 lb. It will be charged as if it weighed 400 lb.

***Pick-up is required within 5 business days of notification. Any meat held over that time will be charged \$5.00 per day per box of product**

Please drop off cutting orders on your scheduled drop off date. Names and phone numbers are required for farmers doing halves and wholes